Fall 2025 Magazine List

A-M N-Z
Magazine Title Issues Price Magazine Title Issues Price
5280 Magazine 12 $25.00 National Geographic Kids 10 $45.00
5280 Magazine 24 $40.00 National Geographic Little Kids 6 $45.00
914INC 6 $15.00 National Parks 4 $25.00
AFAR Magazine 4 $25.00 New England Home 6 $30.00
AFAR Magazine 8 $35.00 New England Home 12 $43.00
Allrecipes 5 $20.00 North American Whitetail 8 $20.00
Allrecipes Digital 5 $20.00 Owl 10 $40.00
American Patchwork & Quilting 6 $27.00 Paddling Magazine 2 $17.00
American Patchwork & Quilting Digital 6 $28.00 Palm Springs Life 12 $45.00
Antiques, The Magazine 6 $40.00 People 48 $52.00
Archaeology 6 $35.00 People 24 $26.00
Architectural Digest 11 $15.00 People Digital 48 $52.00
Architectural Digest 22 $25.00 People Digital 24 $26.00
Art In America 5 $99.00 Philadelphia Magazine 12 $15.00
Artforum Magazine 10 $65.00 Popular Mechanics Digital 6 $20.00
Atlanta Magazine 12 $23.00 Portland Monthly 4 $20.00
Atlanta Magazine 24 $39.00 Portland Monthly 8 $32.00
Azure Magazine 6 $45.00 Prevention Digital 12 $33.00
Azure Magazine Digital 6 $32.00 Ranger Rick 10 $33.00
Babybug 6 $43.00 Ranger Rick Cub 6 $33.00
Babybug Digital 6 $43.00 Ranger Rick Dinosaurs 6 $33.00
Bake From Scratch 6 $40.00 Ranger Rick, Jr. 10 $33.00
Bassmaster 9 $20.00 Reader's Digest Digital 8 $30.00
Bethesda Magazine 6 $10.00 Real Simple 6 $22.00
Better Homes & Gardens 5 $20.00 Reason 11 $20.00
Better Homes & Gardens 10 $35.00 Robb Report 12 $99.00
Better Homes & Gardens Digital 12 $25.00 Rolling Stone Magazine 12 $52.00
Billboard Magazine 19 $99.00 Runner's World Digital 4 $23.00




Birds & Blooms Digital
Blue Ridge Country (New Only)
Blue Ridge Motorcycling Magazine
Bon Appetit

Bon Appetit

Bon Appetit Digital
Boston Magazine
Bowhunter

Bridal Guide

Car and Driver Digital
Chickadee

Chirp

Christianity Today
Christianity Today
Cincinnati Magazine
Cincinnati Magazine
CivilWar Monitor
Coastal Living

Conde Nast Traveler
Conde Nast Traveler
Conde Nast Traveler Digital
Consumer Reports
Cooking Light
Cosmopolitan Digital
Country Home
Country Living Digital
Cricket

Cricket Digital

D Magazine

Daily Word

Daily Word Digital
Daily Word Large Print
DBusiness
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$25.00
$25.00
$23.00
$15.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$23.00
$39.00
$39.00
$49.00
$82.00
$23.00
$36.00
$30.00
$35.00
$15.00
$25.00
$15.00
$38.00
$35.00
$20.00
$35.00
$25.00
$43.00
$43.00
$23.00
$20.00
$18.00
$20.00
$13.00

San Diego Magazine
Scout Life

Scout Life

Seattle Met

Seattle Met
Smithsonian
Smithsonian

Smoky Mountain Living
Sojourners

Sojourners Digital
Southern Home
Southern Living
Southern Living Digital
Southwest Georgia Living
Southwest Georgia Living
Speedway Illustrated
Speedway lllustrated
Spider

Spider Digital
Spirituality & Health

St Louis Magazine

St Louis Magazine
Stereophile

Stereophile

Stereophile Digital
Stereophile Digital
Successful Farming
Successful Farming Digital
Taste of Home Digital
The Cottage Journal

The Economist

The Economist

The Hollywood Reporter

100
35

$20.00
$27.00
$45.00
$23.00
$32.00
$43.00
$80.00
$25.00
$40.00
$23.00
$43.00
$17.00
$17.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$45.00
$43.00
$43.00
$19.00
$15.00
$22.00
$23.00
$33.00
$23.00
$33.00
$20.00
$18.00
$25.00
$30.00
$349.00
$628.00
$99.00



DBusiness
Delaware Today
Detroit Design
Detroit Design
Discover
Economist Digital
Economist Digital
Elle

Elle Decor

Elle Decor Digital
Elle Digital
Entrepreneur
Entrepreneur
Esquire

Esquire Digital
Essence
Essence
Essence Digital
Essence Digital

Family Handyman Digital

Fast Company

Fast Company

Fast Company Digital
Fast Company Digital
Florida Sportsman
Florida Trend

Flower Magazine
Flower Magazine

Fly Fisherman

Food & Wine

Food & Wine Digital

Food Network Magazine Digital

Forbes

12
12

50
100
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$20.00
$25.00
$13.00
$20.00
$33.00
$249.00
$448.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$35.00
$35.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$23.00
$25.00
$40.00
$25.00
$40.00
$25.00
$35.00
$28.00
$38.00
$23.00
$19.00
$19.00
$20.00
$35.00

The Hunt
The Local Palate
The Nation

The New Republic Digital
The New Republic Digital

The Roanoker
The Week Junior
The Week Junior
TIME

TIME

Town & Country

Town & Country Digital

Traditional Home
Travel + Leisure

Travel + Leisure Digital

Us Weekly

Us Weekly

Us Weekly Digital
Us Weekly Digital
Vanity Fair

Vanity Fair

Vanity Fair Digital
Variety

Veranda Digital
Vogue

Vogue

Vogue Digital
Westchester
Westchester Home
Whisky Advocate
Wildfowl

Wildsam Magazine
Wildsam Magazine

12
12
24

12
25
44
88

11
11
13
20
26
52
12
24
12
44

10
20
10
12

12
24

$15.00
$25.00
$33.00
$23.00
$38.00
$18.00
$40.00
$60.00
$33.00
$55.00
$22.00
$20.00
$34.00
$15.00
$15.00
$39.00
$59.00
$50.00
$75.00
$15.00
$25.00
$15.00
$102.00
$25.00
$15.00
$23.00
$15.00
$27.00
$15.00
$25.00
$23.00
$23.00
$38.00



Fortune Digital

Game & Fish - EAST

Game & Fish - MIDWEST
Game & Fish - SOUTH
Game & Fish - WEST
Garden & Gun

Girls' Life

Global Traveler

Golf Digest

Golf Digest

Golf Digest Digital

Golf Digest Digital

Golf Magazine

Golf Magazine

Good Housekeeping Digital
GQ - Gentlemen's Quarterly
GQ - Gentlemen's Quarterly
GQ - Gentlemen's Quarterly Digital
Grand Rapids Magazine
Grand Rapids Magazine
Gray's Sporting Journal
Guideposts

Guideposts - Large Print
Gun Dog

Harper's Bazaar

Harper's Bazaar Digital
Harper's Magazine

HGTV Magazine Digital
Highlights

Highlights brainPLAY
Highlights Hello

Highlights High Five
Highlights High Five Bilingue
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$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$43.00
$22.00
$42.00
$33.00
$50.00
$20.00
$15.00
$25.00
$15.00
$27.00
$37.00
$40.00
$30.00
$39.00
$29.00
$25.00
$25.00
$28.00
$25.00
$50.00
$33.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Wine Enthusiast

Wine Spectator
Woman's Day Digital
Woman's World
Woman's World
Woman's World Digital
Women's Health Digital
Wood Magazine

Wood Magazine Digital
WWII History
Zoobooks

$33.00
$33.00
$20.00
$32.00
$49.00
$49.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$32.00
$33.00



Hot Rod

Hour Detroit Magazine
Hour Detroit Magazine
House & Home

House Beautiful Digital
Houstonia

Houstonia

Hudson Valley

Hunting

Inc.

Inc.

Inc. Magazine Digital
Inc. Magazine Digital
Indianapolis Monthly
Indianapolis Monthly
In-Fisherman

Inside Lacrosse

Inside The Vatican
Kayak Angler

La Palabra Diaria

La Palabra Diaria Digital
Ladybug

Ladybug Digital

Life Extension Magazine
Lion's Roar

Living Faith Kids

Living Faith Kids

Living Faith Pocket Size
Living Faith Pocket Size
Living With Christ
Living With Christ

Log Cabin Homes Magazine
Luxe Interior & Design

$33.00
$23.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$40.00
$25.00
$40.00
$20.00
$36.00
$18.00
$38.00
$20.00
$12.00
$22.00
$18.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$35.00
$23.00
$35.00
$22.00
$34.00
$33.00
$54.00
$25.00
$35.00



Magnolia Journal

Magnolia Journal Digital

Main Line Today
Make:

Marlin Magazine
Memphis Magazine
Memphis Magazine
Men's Health Digital
Metropolis
Michigan Blue
Michigan Blue
Midwest Design
Midwest Design
Midwest Living
Midwest Living Digital
Military Heritage
Minnesota Monthly
Minnesota Monthly
Modern Cat
Modern Dog

Motor Trend
Mountain Flyer
Mountain Flyer
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$35.00
$35.00
$28.00
$39.00
$29.00
$21.00
$35.00
$30.00
$35.00
$15.00
$28.00
$15.00
$18.00
$25.00
$23.00
$35.00
$20.00
$23.00
$20.00
$20.00
$33.00
$44.00
$80.00



