Fall 2025 Magazine List						
A-M				N-Z		
Magazine Title	Issues	Price	Magazine Title	Issues	Price	
5280 Magazine	12	\$25.00	National Geographic Kids	10	\$45.00	
5280 Magazine	24	\$40.00	National Geographic Little Kids	6	\$45.00	
914INC	6	\$15.00	National Parks	4	\$25.00	
AFAR Magazine	4	\$25.00	New England Home	6	\$30.00	
AFAR Magazine	8	\$35.00	New England Home	12	\$43.00	
Allrecipes	5	\$20.00	North American Whitetail	8	\$20.00	
Allrecipes Digital	5	\$20.00	Owl	10	\$40.00	
American Patchwork & Quilting	6	\$27.00	Paddling Magazine	2	\$17.00	
American Patchwork & Quilting Digital	6	\$28.00	Palm Springs Life	12	\$45.00	
Antiques, The Magazine	6	\$40.00	People	48	\$52.00	
Archaeology	6	\$35.00	People	24	\$26.00	
Architectural Digest	11	\$15.00	People Digital	48	\$52.00	
Architectural Digest	22	\$25.00	People Digital	24	\$26.00	
Art In America	5	\$99.00	Philadelphia Magazine	12	\$15.00	
Artforum Magazine	10	\$65.00	Popular Mechanics Digital	6	\$20.00	
Atlanta Magazine	12	\$23.00	Portland Monthly	4	\$20.00	
Atlanta Magazine	24	\$39.00	Portland Monthly	8	\$32.00	
Azure Magazine	6	\$45.00	Prevention Digital	12	\$33.00	
Azure Magazine Digital	6	\$32.00	Ranger Rick	10	\$33.00	
Babybug	6	\$43.00	Ranger Rick Cub	6	\$33.00	
Babybug Digital	6	\$43.00	Ranger Rick Dinosaurs	6	\$33.00	
Bake From Scratch	6	\$40.00	Ranger Rick, Jr.	10	\$33.00	
Bassmaster	9	\$20.00	Reader's Digest Digital	8	\$30.00	
Bethesda Magazine	6	\$10.00	Real Simple	6	\$22.00	
Better Homes & Gardens	5	\$20.00	Reason	11	\$20.00	
Better Homes & Gardens	10	\$35.00	Robb Report	12	\$99.00	
Better Homes & Gardens Digital	12	\$25.00	Rolling Stone Magazine	12	\$52.00	
Billboard Magazine	19	\$99.00	Runner's World Digital	4	\$23.00	

Birds & Blooms Digital	6	\$25.00	San Diego Magazine	12	\$20.00
Blue Ridge Country (New Only)	6	\$25.00	Scout Life	10	\$27.00
Blue Ridge Motorcycling Magazine	4	\$23.00	Scout Life	20	\$45.00
Bon Appetit	10	\$15.00	Seattle Met	4	\$23.00
Bon Appetit	20	\$25.00	Seattle Met	8	\$32.00
Bon Appetit Digital	10	\$15.00	Smithsonian	12	\$43.00
Boston Magazine	11	\$15.00	Smithsonian	24	\$80.00
Bowhunter	10	\$20.00	Smoky Mountain Living	6	\$25.00
Bridal Guide	6	\$15.00	Sojourners	10	\$40.00
Car and Driver Digital	6	\$23.00	Sojourners Digital	10	\$23.00
Chickadee	10	\$39.00	Southern Home	6	\$43.00
Chirp	10	\$39.00	Southern Living	10	\$17.00
Christianity Today	12	\$49.00	Southern Living Digital	10	\$17.00
Christianity Today	24	\$82.00	Southwest Georgia Living	6	\$25.00
Cincinnati Magazine	12	\$23.00	Southwest Georgia Living	12	\$35.00
Cincinnati Magazine	24	\$36.00	Speedway Illustrated	12	\$25.00
Civil War Monitor	4	\$30.00	Speedway Illustrated	24	\$45.00
Coastal Living	4	\$35.00	Spider	6	\$43.00
Conde Nast Traveler	8	\$15.00	Spider Digital	6	\$43.00
Conde Nast Traveler	16	\$25.00	Spirituality & Health	6	\$19.00
Conde Nast Traveler Digital	8	\$15.00	St Louis Magazine	9	\$15.00
Consumer Reports	13	\$38.00	St Louis Magazine	18	\$22.00
Cooking Light	4	\$35.00	Stereophile	6	\$23.00
Cosmopolitan Digital	4	\$20.00	Stereophile	12	\$33.00
Country Home	4	\$35.00	Stereophile Digital	6	\$23.00
Country Living Digital	6	\$25.00	Stereophile Digital	12	\$33.00
Cricket	6	\$43.00	Successful Farming	11	\$20.00
Cricket Digital	6	\$43.00	Successful Farming Digital	11	\$18.00
D Magazine	12	\$23.00	Taste of Home Digital	4	\$25.00
Daily Word	6	\$20.00	The Cottage Journal	4	\$30.00
Daily Word Digital	18	\$18.00	The Economist	50	\$349.00
Daily Word Large Print	6	\$20.00	The Economist	100	\$628.00
DBusiness	6	\$13.00	The Hollywood Reporter	35	\$99.00

DBusiness	12	\$20.00	The Hunt	5	\$15.00
Delaware Today	12	\$25.00	The Local Palate	6	\$25.00
Detroit Design	4	\$13.00	The Nation	12	\$33.00
Detroit Design	8	\$20.00	The New Republic Digital	12	\$23.00
Discover	6	\$33.00	The New Republic Digital	24	\$38.00
Economist Digital	50	\$249.00	The Roanoker	6	\$18.00
Economist Digital	100	\$448.00	The Week Junior	12	\$40.00
Elle	9	\$20.00	The Week Junior	25	\$60.00
Elle Decor	8	\$20.00	TIME	44	\$33.00
Elle Decor Digital	8	\$20.00	TIME	88	\$55.00
Elle Digital	9	\$20.00	Town & Country	9	\$22.00
Entrepreneur	6	\$25.00	Town & Country Digital	9	\$20.00
Entrepreneur	12	\$35.00	Traditional Home	4	\$34.00
Esquire	6	\$35.00	Travel + Leisure	11	\$15.00
Esquire Digital	6	\$20.00	Travel + Leisure Digital	11	\$15.00
Essence	6	\$15.00	Us Weekly	13	\$39.00
Essence	12	\$20.00	Us Weekly	20	\$59.00
Essence Digital	6	\$15.00	Us Weekly Digital	26	\$50.00
Essence Digital	12	\$20.00	Us Weekly Digital	52	\$75.00
Family Handyman Digital	7	\$23.00	Vanity Fair	12	\$15.00
Fast Company	4	\$25.00	Vanity Fair	24	\$25.00
Fast Company	8	\$40.00	Vanity Fair Digital	12	\$15.00
Fast Company Digital	5	\$25.00	Variety	44	\$102.00
Fast Company Digital	10	\$40.00	Veranda Digital	6	\$25.00
Florida Sportsman	12	\$25.00	Vogue	10	\$15.00
Florida Trend	12	\$35.00	Vogue	20	\$23.00
Flower Magazine	6	\$28.00	Vogue Digital	10	\$15.00
Flower Magazine	12	\$38.00	Westchester	12	\$27.00
Fly Fisherman	6	\$23.00	Westchester Home	4	\$15.00
Food & Wine	11	\$19.00	Whisky Advocate	4	\$25.00
Food & Wine Digital	11	\$19.00	Wildfowl	7	\$23.00
Food Network Magazine Digital	6	\$20.00	Wildsam Magazine	12	\$23.00
Forbes	8	\$35.00	Wildsam Magazine	24	\$38.00

Fortune Digital	6	\$20.00	Wine Enthusiast	12
Game & Fish - EAST	12	\$20.00	Wine Spectator	8
Game & Fish - MIDWEST	12	\$20.00	Woman's Day Digital	6
Game & Fish - SOUTH	12	\$20.00	Woman's World	13
Game & Fish - WEST	12	\$20.00	Woman's World	20
Garden & Gun	6	\$25.00	Woman's World Digital	19
Girls' Life	6	\$35.00	Women's Health Digital	4
Global Traveler	12	\$25.00	Wood Magazine	3
Golf Digest	11	\$25.00	Wood Magazine Digital	7
Golf Digest	22	\$43.00	WWII History	6
Golf Digest Digital	11	\$22.00	Zoobooks	9
Golf Digest Digital	22	\$42.00		
Golf Magazine	8	\$33.00		
Golf Magazine	16	\$50.00		
Good Housekeeping Digital	6	\$20.00		
GQ - Gentlemen's Quarterly	8	\$15.00		
GQ - Gentlemen's Quarterly	16	\$25.00		
GQ - Gentlemen's Quarterly Digital	8	\$15.00		
Grand Rapids Magazine	6	\$27.00		
Grand Rapids Magazine	12	\$37.00		
Gray's Sporting Journal	7	\$40.00		
Guideposts	6	\$30.00		
Guideposts - Large Print	6	\$39.00		
Gun Dog	6	\$29.00		
Harper's Bazaar	9	\$25.00		
Harper's Bazaar Digital	9	\$25.00		
Harper's Magazine	12	\$28.00		
HGTV Magazine Digital	6	\$25.00		
Highlights	12	\$50.00		
Highlights brainPLAY	6	\$33.00		
Highlights Hello	12	\$50.00		
Highlights High Five	12	\$50.00		
Highlights High Five Bilingue	12	\$50.00		

\$33.00 \$33.00 \$20.00 \$32.00 \$49.00 \$20.00 \$25.00 \$30.00 \$33.00

Hot Dod	4	¢22.00
Hot Rod	4	\$33.00
Hour Detroit Magazine	12	\$23.00
Hour Detroit Magazine	24	\$40.00
House & Home	10	\$30.00
House Beautiful Digital	6	\$20.00
Houstonia	4	\$20.00
Houstonia	8	\$35.00
Hudson Valley	12	\$25.00
Hunting	11	\$20.00
Inc.	4	\$25.00
Inc.	8	\$40.00
Inc. Magazine Digital	5	\$25.00
Inc. Magazine Digital	10	\$40.00
Indianapolis Monthly	12	\$20.00
Indianapolis Monthly	24	\$36.00
In-Fisherman	8	\$18.00
Inside Lacrosse	6	\$38.00
Inside The Vatican	6	\$20.00
Kayak Angler	2	\$12.00
La Palabra Diaria	6	\$22.00
La Palabra Diaria Digital	18	\$18.00
Ladybug	6	\$45.00
Ladybug Digital	6	\$45.00
Life Extension Magazine	13	\$45.00
Lion's Roar	6	\$35.00
Living Faith Kids	4	\$23.00
Living Faith Kids	8	\$35.00
Living Faith Pocket Size	4	\$22.00
Living Faith Pocket Size	8	\$34.00
Living With Christ	12	\$33.00
Living With Christ	24	\$54.00
Log Cabin Homes Magazine	6	\$25.00
Luxe Interior & Design	6	\$35.00

Magnolia Journal	4	\$35.00
Magnolia Journal Digital	4	\$35.00
Main Line Today	12	\$28.00
Make:	4	\$39.00
Marlin Magazine	7	\$29.00
Memphis Magazine	12	\$21.00
Memphis Magazine	24	\$35.00
Men's Health Digital	6	\$30.00
Metropolis	5	\$35.00
Michigan Blue	4	\$15.00
Michigan Blue	8	\$28.00
Midwest Design	4	\$15.00
Midwest Design	8	\$18.00
Midwest Living	4	\$25.00
Midwest Living Digital	4	\$23.00
Military Heritage	4	\$35.00
Minnesota Monthly	6	\$20.00
Minnesota Monthly	12	\$23.00
Modern Cat	4	\$20.00
Modern Dog	4	\$20.00
Motor Trend	4	\$33.00
Mountain Flyer	2	\$44.00
Mountain Flyer	4	\$80.00